
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 22 APRIL, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.
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EGO: THE MICHAEL GUDINSKI STORY - MUSIC FROM THE …

PUSHING DAYLIGHT

IN CIRCLES

LIVE AT THE SYDNEY OPERA HOUSE

THE VERY BEST

TWENTIETH CENTURY

CURRENTS

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

SOMETHING TO GIVE EACH OTHER

THE SOUND OF WHITE [20 YEAR ANNIVERSARY EDITION]

IT'S HERE, BUT I HAVE NO NAMES FOR IT

TIMELESS - THE ALL-TIME GREATEST HITS

KICK

F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)

THE GREATEST HITS

GREATEST HITS

NATION OF TWO

HOT POTATO! THE BEST OF THE OG WIGGLES

Soundtrack

Benjamin Stewart

Swim

Morgan Evans

INXS

Cold Chisel

Tame Impala

Cold Chisel

Vance Joy

Troye Sivan

Missy Higgins

Sleepmakeswaves

Bee Gees

INXS

The Kid Laroi

Australian Crawl

John Farnham

Vance Joy

The Wiggles

BDL/UMA

MGM

IND

WAR

PET/UMA

CC/UMA

MOD/UMA

CC/UMA

LIB/UMA

EMI

ELEV/UMA

BRR/MGM

CAP/UMA

PET/UMA

COL/SME

UMA

SME

LIB/UMA

ABC/ORCH
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<P>2

<P>

<P>4

<P>2

<P>12

<P>7

<P>2

<P>

<P>5

<P>
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13

8

2
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36

1

1

1

569

1

185

480

270

27

98

1

25

124

195

175

79

92

18

FOREVER1

9324690397365

9360932051565

9362484480

5335934

CC006

4730676

CCC002

LMCD0247

5582655

ELEVENCD27B

BRR161

5749359

2770637

G0100044183579

3766933

88697547982

LRCD0001

ABCK0014CD
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