

CHART KEY SGS GOLD 35000 LINITS SPS PLATINUM 70000 LINITS SDS DIAMOND 500000 LINITS TWITHIS WEEK I WLAST WEEK TLTIMES IN HP HIGH POSITION

	CH	ART KE	Y <g< th=""><th>> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <d> L</d></p></th><th>DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW I</th><th>HIS WEEK</th><th>LW LAST WEEK</th><th>TITIMESTN HPHIC</th><th>TH POSITION</th></g<>	> GOLD 35000 UNITS <p> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS <d> L</d></p>	DIAMOND 500000 UNITS TW I	HIS WEEK	LW LAST WEEK	TITIMESTN HPHIC	TH POSITION
AF	RIA	AU!	STR	ALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHAR	Γ	WEEK	COMME	NCING 22 A	PRIL, 2024
TW	LW	TI	HP	TITLE	Artist		CERTIFIED	COMPANY	CAT NO.
1	NEW	1	1	OIKS	Jebediah			CVA/ORCH	CVDL144
2	5	36	1	EGO: THE MICHAEL GUDINSKI STORY - MUSIC FROM THE	. Soundtrack			BDL/UMA	FOREVER1
3	NEW	1	3	PUSHING DAYLIGHT	Benjamin Stewart			MGM	9324690397365
4	NEW	1	4	IN CIRCLES	Swim			IND	9360932051565
5	NEW	1	5	LIVE AT THE SYDNEY OPERA HOUSE	Morgan Evans			WAR	9362484480
6	6	569	1	THE VERY BEST	INXS		<d></d>	PET/UMA	5335934
7	NEW	1	7	TWENTIETH CENTURY	Cold Chisel		<p>2</p>	CC/UMA	CC006
8	7	185	1	CURRENTS	Tame Impala		<p></p>	MOD/UMA	4730676
9	8	480	1	THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU	Cold Chisel		<p>4</p>	CC/UMA	CCC002
10	10	270	1	DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY	Vance Joy		<p>2</p>	LIB/UMA	LMCD0247
11	13	27	1	SOMETHING TO GIVE EACH OTHER	Troye Sivan			EMI	5582655
12	1	98	1	THE SOUND OF WHITE [20 YEAR ANNIVERSARY EDITION]	Missy Higgins		<p>12</p>	ELEV/UMA	ELEVENCD27B
13	NEW	1	13	IT'S HERE, BUT I HAVE NO NAMES FOR IT	Sleepmakeswaves			BRR/MGM	BRR161
14	12	25	8	TIMELESS - THE ALL-TIME GREATEST HITS	Bee Gees			CAP/UMA	5749359
15	17	124	2	KICK	INXS		<p>7</p>	PET/UMA	2770637
16	14	195	1	F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)	The Kid Laroi		<p>2</p>	COL/SME	G0100044183579
17	15	175	1	THE GREATEST HITS	Australian Crawl		<p></p>	UMA	3766933
18	16	79	1	GREATEST HITS	John Farnham		<p>5</p>	SME	88697547982
19	18	92	1	NATION OF TWO	Vance Joy		<p></p>	LIB/UMA	LRCD0001
20	19	18	1	HOT POTATO! THE BEST OF THE OG WIGGLES	The Wiggles			ABC/ORCH	ABCK0014CD